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Fees Structure 2026-27
Admission fee — 7000 =

~ Computer Lab charge — 500 2 Activity Charge — 1000 2
: : F rd th

Class 1 Inst. April 1" Inst. july ‘be aa tones Total

LKG TO PREP 10000 10000 7000 6000 33,000
“4 _ i 10000 10000 7000 7000 34,000

um? TO v" 12000 . 10000 9000 8000 39,000
, VI. 14000 12000 9000 8000 43,000
vit® TO vin 15000 12000 10000 8000 45,000

ib Gu 17000 16000 14000 13000 60,000
xX 20000 16000 15000 14000 65,000

xi (Com & Arts) 20000 16000 15000 14000 ° 65,000
XI" (Science) 25000 20000 11000 11000 67,000

. xi"(Gom & Arts) 25000 20000 11000 11000 67,000
xn" (Science) 30000 20000 11000 11000 72,000

Rules Governing Fee Collection
* The parents are requested to adhere to the rules and regulation laid down below for fee collection.
* School fee is payable on quarterly basis i.e.3 months fee at a time as per the details given below.
* Practical Charge will be on Actual.
* Transport Fees will be charged according: to distance ( Minimum charge will be 9000 per sane)
* 5% concession on tuition fee will be given on up-front deposition of One Year fee.
*Mode of Payment Cash, Cheque / Demand Draft, NEFT & Net Transfer.
.* For further enquiry call on 7220096060/ 6350037373 in school hours.


